AVAILABLE PRIZES, APPROXIMATE RETAIL VALUES (“ARVs”) AND APPROXIMATE ODDS OF 

WINNING (UNREDEEMED/UNCLAIMED PRIZES WILL NOT BE AWARDED): A total of two 
hundred and fifty (250) Game Cards will be distributed during the Promotion Period, as follows: 
One hundred and eighteen (118) Prizes of a $10 Gift Card, Odds 1:3; Sixty (60) Prizes of a $25 
Gift Card, Odds 1:5; Thirty-five (35) Prizes of a $50 Gift Card, Odds 1:8; Twenty-five (25) Prizes of 
a $100 Gift Card, Odds 1:10; Ten (10) Prizes of a $250 Gift Card, Odds 1:25; Two (2) Prizes of